Receipt: May Marketplace Registration

Invoice # 2021-MM-92-8694 **Date:** March 22, 2021

United States Tour Operators Association

USTOA

345 7th Avenue Email: accounting@ustoa.com

Suite 1801 Phone: 212.599.6599
New York, NY 10001 Fax: 212.599.6744

Pleasant Holidays LLC

Amy Terada Email: amy.terada@pleasant.net
2404 Townsgate Road

Westlake Village, CA 91361 United States

Email: amy.terada@pleasant.net
Phone: 805.744.6252

Event Registration for The USTOA May Marketplace

Amy Terada (ID #1251319741) has registered as a delegate for the USTOA May Marketplace in May 2021.

Description	Amount
May Marketplace Delegate Registration Fee	Complimentary
Total Paid	\$0.00
Payment Method: Comp	